La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perw n

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99010)
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Ri ng
Bague

110337119
109278618
106121319
109587618
100466818
106040717
106689519
112784319
111743719
106748719
111740119
111749019
107193515
106014819
106526219
106751919
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108324915
109588018
110332519
109561016
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106120319
110338119
100460118
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Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S
PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
MAES Ant hony VI ESVI L
RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S
PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
MAES Ant hony VI ESVI L
PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
Team Sl LVA- TAVARES FLEURUS
PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
OPRAO U Eduard SART- DA
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MAES Ant hony

18
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20
20
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| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 348930
16 346688
4 337320
3 2
12 2
5 2
17 3
3 340220
1 4
11 5
7 347793
8 2
13 3
6 4
2 6
2 5
17 6
3
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113313720
112402520
109901720
113313920
113738120
109900820
112402920
602780920
112414020
112403420
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110311420
110316820
115162820
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110310420
115163720
109903320
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RUCQUOY Jean
MAES Ant hony
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Local it
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348930
11 2
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7 2
6 3
9 4
5 3
2 336010
3 2
0 2

Ri ng
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110337119
113313720
109278618
112402520
109901720
106121319
109587618
100466818
106040717
106689519
112784319

Snel h.
Vit esse
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12 RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S 14 14 5 BE 113313920 10. 35281 1619. 4027 12

13 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 34 18 3 BE 111743719 10. 34160 1618. 0212 13
14 VERMYLEN Dani el MARBAI' S 14 4 349678 BE 106748719 10. 37040 1610. 9244 14
15 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 34 1 4 BE 111740119 10. 35500 1606. 2764 15
16 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 34 2 5 BE 111749019 10. 35510 1606. 1524 16
17 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 34 28 6 BE 113738120 10. 35540 1605. 7805 17
18 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 21 19 4 BE 107193515 10. 30150 1604. 3757 18
19 RUCQUQOY Jean MARBAI S 14 10 6 BE 106014819 10. 37561 1601. 0737 19
20 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 21 13 5 BE 109900820 10. 31000 1598. 6730 20
21 WANUFEL Di di er JUVET 21 11 3 BE 106526219 10. 33090 1576. 4016 21
22 VERWYLEN Dani el MARBAI S 14 2 2 BE 106751919 10. 41590 1575. 2444 22
23 RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S 14 4 7 BE 106123419 10.42481 1566. 1014 23
24 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 34 33 7 BE 112402920 10. 41360 1564. 4765 24
25 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 34 17 8 BE 108324915 10. 41390 1564. 1236 25
26 Team S| LVA- TAVARES FLEURUS 3 3 340220 BE 602780920 10. 37349 1563. 6428 26
27 RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S 14 2 8 BE 109588018 10. 44201 1555. 3971 27
28 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 21 4 6 BE 110332519 10. 38220 1544. 7413 28
29 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 34 4 9 BE 112414020 10. 44550 1541. 4064 29
30 RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S 14 3 9 BE 109561016 10. 46501 1538. 2547 30
31 WANUFEL Di di er JUMET 21 15 4 BE 112785119 10. 38290 1537. 9205 31
32 RUCQUOY Jean MARBAI S 14 5 10 BE 106120319 10.47331 1533. 4100 32
33 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 21 21 7 BE 110338119 10. 40190 1531. 0689 33
34 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 34 27 10 BE 112403420 10. 47540 1521. 2286 34
35 MAES Ant hony VIESVIL 21 8 8 BE 100460118 10. 42080 1518.5474 35
36 OPRO U Eduard SART-DA 24 8 347793 BE 110319020 10. 49240 1516. 0985 36
37 RUCQUOY Jean MARBAIS 14 1 11 BE 106125019 10.50451 1512. 1451 37
38 WANUFEL Di di er JUMET 21 21 5 BE 100023318 10.42570 1507. 1092 38
39 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 34 15 11 BE 111750919 10. 52480 1489. 2096 39
40 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 34 19 12 BE 101088718 10. 52520 1488. 7833 40
41 OPRO U Eduard SART-DA 24 9 2 BE 110311420 10. 54060 1485. 6600 41
42 VERMYLEN Dani el MARBAI S 14 8 3 BE 113922517 10. 55550 1482. 2098 42
43 OPRA U Eduard SART- DA 24 18 3 BE 116422319 10. 56050 1473.1790 43
44 VERMYLEN Dani el MARBAI S 14 1 4 BE 106749019 10. 58580 1463. 2920 44



